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Statistics of 2024

BOOK A STAND

12+
Advertising



50%
first-time visitors 

51%
CEOs and top managers 

77%
decision-makers or influencers 

80% come 
to learn about new products, 

solutions and technology 

80%
found what they 
were looking for 

91%
recommend the show 
to partners and peers 

CONTACT US
PHONES: +7 (499) 7953947, 7952607

EMAIL: SVIAZ@EXPOCENTR.RU

WWW.SVIAZEXPO.RU/EN
WWW.NAVITECHEXPO.RU/EN
WWW.HITECHWEEK.RU/EN

OUR VISITORS ARE RUSSIA’S MAJOR COMPANIES 

VISITOR INTERESTS

ALROSA, Almaz-Antey Telecommunications, Aeroflot, VimpelCom, Gazprom, 
LUKOIL-Technologies, Megafon, MTS, Russian Post, Russian Railways, Rosseti, Rostec, 
Rostelecom, Sberbank, SIBUR Holding, Transneft, Tele2

Statistics of 2024

Multiple replies possible

THEMES AND TRENDS

Telecom equipment,
solutions, services

Telecom and network
infrastructure

Data networks
Digital environment and innovations

System integration
Digital ecosystems

Radio communications
Cables, equipment

Data centers. Equipment,
software, solutions, services

Mobile communications
IoT Tech

Russian software
Artificial Intelligence

45%

37%

34%
32%
26%
22%
22%
21%
21%

20%
19%
19%
17%

IP technology
Satellite communications

IT services
Power supply systems
Electronic components

for telecommunications
Antenna-feeder

devices
Smart cities
Unmanned,

highly automated
and connected vehicles

Space technology
Smart roads

Transport telematics

17%
17%
15%
15%
13%

12%

9%
8%

8%
8%
7%


